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261 «wh/1000n

kWh/1000h energy class lumens/watt

Multi -Mirror® Quartzline®

Projection - MR16
ELC /500 24V 250W 1/10

15377

Product information

An extensive range of Specialist projector lamps which
are precisely manufactured, with tailored filaments
optimising source brightness giving high performance
in many applications. -High light-generating efficacy to
help reduce power consumption and heat generation-
Prefocus-type caps or precision rim mounting to
position the filament accurately in relation to the optics.
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GE Multi -Mirror® Quartzline® Projection - MR16

Lighting

Product data

Cap/Base

Bulb Shape

Bulb Diameter [mm]

Maximum Overall Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]

Gross weight per piece [g]
Brand

Performance data

Colour Rendering Index (CRI) [Ra]

Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]
Nominal center beam candlepower (CBCP) [cd]
Nominal lumens [Im]

Energy efficiency class (EEC)

Rated Life [h]

Weighted energy consumption [kWh/1000h]

Electrical data

Nominal power [W]
Nominal lamp voltage [V]
Coil type

Ballast Required

ELC/ 500 24V 250W 1/10

15377

GX5.3

Mirrored reflector
111

44.5

24

47

General Electric (GE)

100
3300
67000
800

500
260.77

250
24
CC-6

Yes

QRY
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GE Multi -Mirror® Quartzline® Projection - MR16
Lighting ELC /500 24V 250W 1/10
15377

Logistic data

DUN Code 20043168153779
EAN Code 0043168153775
Pack Quantity 10

Layer quantity 220 EUR, 300 UK
Layer quantity EUR 220

Layer quantity UK 300

Pallet quantity EUR (PC) 1760

Pallet quantity UK (PC) 2400

Outer case size 135x 131 x 304 (mm)
Product status Available
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Disclaimer

Special purpose lamp - Photographic. Not suitable for household illumination.

GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a
GE and General Electric are both registered trademarks general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or
of the General Electric Company public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form
part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
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