











Multi -Mirror® Quartzline® Projection - MR16
ELC / 500 24V 250W 1/10

15377

# **Product information**

An extensive range of Specialist projector lamps which are precisely manufactured, with tailored filaments optimising source brightness giving high performance in many applications. -High light-generating efficacy to help reduce power consumption and heat generation-Prefocus-type caps or precision rim mounting to position the filament accurately in relation to the optics.

#### **Application areas**



Other







15377

## **Product data**

Cap/Base	GX5.3
Bulb Shape	Mirrored reflector
Bulb Diameter [mm]	11.1
Maximum Overall Length [mm]	44.5
Net weight per piece [g]	24
Gross weight per piece [g]	47
Brand	General Electric (GE)

## Performance data

Colour Rendering Index (CRI) [Ra]	100
Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]	3300
Nominal center beam candlepower (CBCP) [cd]	67000
Nominal lumens [lm]	800
Energy efficiency class (EEC)	В
Rated Life [h]	500
Weighted energy consumption [kWh/1000h]	260.77

## **Electrical data**

Nominal power [W]	250
Nominal lamp voltage [V]	24
Coil type	CC-6
Ballast Required	Yes





### Logistic data

20043168153779
0043168153775
10
220 EUR, 300 UK
220
300
1760
2400
135 x 131 x 304 (mm)
Available

#### **Downloads & Links**

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

**Entertainment Solution Spectrum Catalogue (PDF)** 

Lighting design tools & calculators (HTTP)

High-res images / Technical drawings (HTTP)

Certificate for the Quality Management System of GE Lighting EMEA (PDF)

Certificate for the Environmental Management System of GE Lighting EMEA (PDF)

#### **Disclaimer**

Special purpose lamp - Photographic. Not suitable for household illumination.